
ACADEMIC     CALENDAR 2015-2016                                                                     MARCH

Dear Parents,
Kindly note the Activity Calendar

1. End of Academic Year 2015-2016
• Last date of Exam for KG – VIII, XI :  Sunday, 13th March 2016
• Last date of Exam for class IX : Tuesday, 15th March, 2016
• Last date of Exam for class X : Saturday, 26th March, 2016
• Last date of Exam for class XII : Thursday, 31st March, 2016
• Open House for KG  - IX, XI : Tuesday, 22nd March 2016
• Sale of Books (KG - XII) : Wednesday, 30th March 2016

2. School reopens for Academic Year 2016 -2017 (UKG - XII) : Sunday, 3rd April 2016
3. School reopens for Academic Year 2016 -2017 (LKG & UKG New Admissions) : Wednesday, 6th April 2016 
4. Last day of Exams: June 2016 (I – XII ) : Thursday, 23rd June 2016

* During the Holy month of Ramadan, school timings will be changed.
5. Open House : Monday, 27th June 2016
6. Last day of school (Class IX & X) ` : Tuesday, 28th June 2016
7. School reopens after Summer Vacation for KG – XII  : Sunday ,28th August 2016

Anubha Nijhawan
Principal
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